
B.—it. 10

Treasury,
Wellington,
20th
April,

1880.

Examined
and

found
correct:

James
C.
Gavin,

James
Edwaed

EitzGeeald,

Secretary
to
the
Treasury.

Comptroller
and

Auditor-
General.

James
B.

Heywood,

25th
May,

1880.

Accountant
to
the
Treasury.

STATEMENT
showing

the
Net
Issues

from
the

Public
Works
Fund,&c.—continued.
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Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure,
j

Advances.
Total.

PUBLIC
WORKS—

continued.

Class
XI.

—Miscellaneous
Public
Woexs

:—

Miscellaneous
Public
Works

110

261,227
4

4

1,376
15
11

259,85°
8

5

2,946
14
2

2,946
14
2

262,797
2

7

395,
'9
2
°
3

'32,394
17

8

Total
Class
XI.

261,227
4

4

1,376
is"

259,850
8

g

262,797
2

7

395,192
O

3

132,394
17
8

Class
XII.
—Contingent

Defence
:—

Contingent
Defence

...

111

105,000
o
o

105,000
o
o

...
105,000

o
o

140,000
o
o

35,000
o
o

Total
Class
XII.

105,000
o
o

105,000
o
o

...
105,000

o
o

140,000
o
o

35,000
o
o

112
Class
XIII.

—Charges
and

Expenses
of

Rais-

ing
Loans

:—

Charges
and

Expenses
of

Raising'Loans

50,000
o
o

46,183
18
7

3,8!
6

i

S

3,816
1

5

3,816
1

5

Total'Class
XIII.

3.816
1

_5

3,816
1

?

3,816
1

46,183
18

7

50,000
o
o

SUMMARY.
Public
Woeks

Fund:—Class

I.—Immigration ...„
II.

—Public
Works

Departmental

,,
III.
—Railways

„
IV.

—Surreys
of
newLines
of

Railways

„
¥.—Roads

,,
•VX.

—Land
Purchases

„
VII.—Waterworks

on
Gold

Fields

„
VIII.
—Telegraph

Extension
„

IX.
—Public

Buildings

„

X.—Lighthouses
„

XI.
—Miscellaneous

Public
Works

,,
XII.
—Contingent

Defence

„XIII.
—Charges

and
Expenses

of
Raising
Loans

122,171
17
1

11,119
2

9

863,461
16
9

7,164
18
5

39,136
6

4

82,917
10
o

15,683
8

6

44,622
o

1

202,423
9

6

4,040
7
10

261,227
4

4

105,000
o
o

3.816
1

s

59
3
°

4
19
3

6,9"
5

7

41
13
4

33
<-
8

80
o
o

3,844
o
4

4
19
2

77
7

3

1.376
15
11

122,112
14
1

11,114
3

6

856,55°"
2

39,136
6

4

82,884
3

4

15,603
8

6

40,777
19
9

202,418
10
4

3.9
53
°
7

259,85
O

8

5

105,000
o
o

3,8i6
1

s

52,036
18
5

459
Io"

108,578
4

6

in
710

2,335
'6
3

4,266
16

7

200
o
o

27,198
14
9

82
12
11

174,149
12

6

157,868
o
o

11,573
14
s
I

16,162
18
o

965,128
15

8
:

2,308,700
o
o

7,234
12
11

20,908
16
5

41,472
2

7

302,811
15
11

87,150
19
11
!

201,421
6

o

15,803
8

6

39,883
s

6

67,976
14
6

70,25°
°
°

202,501
3

3

408,362
10
o

3,963
O7|

6,150
o
o

262,797
2

7

39S>'9
2

o
3

105,000
o
o

140,000
o
o

3,816
1

5

50,000
o
o

4,589
3

7

',343,57'
4

4

13,674
3

6

261,339
13
4

114,270
6

1

24,079
17
o

2,273
5

6

205,861
6

9

2,186
19
5

132,394
17

8

35,000
o
o

46,183
18
7

16,281
12

6

2,946
14
2

1,762,784
3

o

12,433
10
6

1,750,350
12

6

198,216
16
4

1.948,567
8

10

4,117,710
12
1

2,185,424
15
9

16,281
12

6

I
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